
LMC-065 & LMC-079

LMC-187

LMC-065 & LMC-079

LMC-048 & LMC-060

LMC-066

LMC-178

LMC-061

LMC-052

LMC-059-1

LMC-051

LMC-055

LMC-054

LMC-051

LMC-058

LMC-054

LMC-053

LMC-048 & LMC-060

LMC-061

LMC-051

LMC-059-1

LMC-057

LMC-050

LMC-193

LMC-056

LMC-063

LMC-049

LMC-217

LMC-061

LMC-048 & LMC-060

LMC-080 & LMC-126

LMC-061

352

351

350

349

348

347

346

345

344

343

342

341

340

339

338

337

336

335

334

333

332

KEY PLAN:

Proposed 400 kV Tower Location

(For details of proposed structures see structure description schedule)

Outer Conductor

Outer Conductor

19m

Centreline of Proposed Line Route

Landholding Boundary

(with landholding number in yellow)

LEGEND:

LMC-135

MSA LINE ROUTE MAP

0.250

N O T ES  :

1. Transmission lines and towers not to be scaled.

2. All Folio information was received from the Property Registration

Authority (October 2014) and is subject to verification with

landowners.

3. Reproduced from OSI Map Sheet

A

Client:

Project:

Title:

Scale @ A1:

Prepared by: Checked:

Project Director:

Drawing No.:

Revision:

Rev Date

Description

By

Chkd.

TOBIN Consulting Engineers,

Block 10-4, Blanchardstown Corporate Park,

Dublin 15, Ireland.

tel: +353-(0)1-8030406

fax:+353-(0)1-8030409

e-mail: dublin@tobin.ie

www.tobin.ie

Patrick J. Tobin & Co. Ltd.

Planning Dwg Ref:

Date:

0.5 1

Kilometres

Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence number EN 0061514.

© Ordnance Survey Ireland/Government of Ireland

B Dec. '14 PLANNING ISSUE MN DG

NORTH - SOUTH 400 kV

INTERCONNECTION DEVELOPMENT

WITH LANDHOLDING BOUNDARIES

1:10,560 - PLANNING DRAWING

- Sheet 13 of 16 -

1:10,560

M. Nolan D. Grehan December 2014

D. Grehan

MT-003-013

6244-2007

 B

 

Jan. '14 CLIENT ISSUE MN DG

Meath Map Sheets: 024, 025, 49, 50

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.


